
 

 

 

 

 

 
Updated on 29 Aug 

 

Yuan Ching Secondary School 

2022 End-of-Year Examination Timetable (Sec 1NA)  
 

Date 

Sec 1 Normal (Academic) ^^SBB (Express) 

Time Duration Subject Time Duration Subject 

29 Sept (Thu) 

0800 – 0950 1h 50m EL Syll (A) P1  0800 – 0950 1h 50m EL P1 

1030 – 1220 1h 50m EL Syll (A) P2 1030 – 1220 1h 50m EL P2 

30 Sept (Fri) 

0800 – 0930  1h 30m  MTL P1  0800– 0930  1h 30m MTL P1 

1030 – 1200  1h 30m MTL P2 1030 –1200 1h 30m MTL P2 

3 Oct (Mon) 0800 – 0915 1h 15m Geography    

4 Oct (Tue) 

0800 – 0930  1h 30m Math Syll (A) P2 0800 – 0930 1h 30m Math P2 

1015 –  1130 1h 15m Literature     

5 Oct (Wed) 

0800 – 0845  45m EL Syll (A) P3  0800 – 0845 45m EL P3 

0930 – 1045 1h 15m  History    

6 Oct (Thu) 0800 – 0900  1h  Science P2 0800 – 0900 1h  Science P2 

7 Oct (Fri) 0800 – 0915 1h 15 min  Math Syll (A) P1 0800 – 0900 1h  Math P1 

10 Oct (Mon) 0800 – 0845  45m  Science P1 0800 – 0900  1h  Science P1 

  

 

^^SBB Students:  
Please take note of 
the correct papers 
that you are taking! 

Note:  

1. Students need not come to school if they do not have any examination paper on that day. 

2. 11 Oct (Tue) is Marking Day, hence students need not come to school on that day. 

3. Normal lessons will resume from 12 Oct (Wed) to the end of the term. 

 


